
RC 250 R Rookies 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M1>
IGNITION SYSTEM

14145

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 B3330202033 IGNITION COVER CPL. 1.00

2 80030058060 OIL JET ''60'' M4 1.00

3 59030296000 SCREW PLUG 1.00

4 0770380020 O-RING 38,00X2,00 NBR 70 SH 1.00

5 M3230202101 HUB STATOR 1.00

6 0025080126 HH collar screw M8x12 TX40 2.00

7 07700240251 o-ring 24.00x2.50 Viton 1.00

8 7723000206030 FACTORY IGNITION COVER PLUG 1.00

9 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 8.00



10 B3330040000 IGNITION COVER GASKET 1.00

11 0402050980 needle roller DIN 5402 5x9.8 2.00

12 0770015020 O-RING 15,00X2,00 2.00

13 M3239034000 CRANKSHAFT SENSOR MM (SEN 8D) 1.00

14 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 2.00

15 77339090000 SPARK PLUG 1.00

16 77239093000 PLUG NGK LMAR9AI - 8 1.00

17 B3339005000 ROTOR EFI 1.00

18 78939004000 STATOR 1.00

19 0912040303 HEX SOCKET SCREW DIN0912 M4X30 4.00

20 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12 2.00

21 B3339004001 CABLE BRACKET 1.00

22 75039006000 IGNITIONCOIL 07 1.00

23 0025050206 HH collar screw M5x20 TX30 2.00


